TEST
E
Q
UIPM
EN
T
170a
Monarch LED Stroboscopes
NOVA-STROBE SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nova-Strobe industrial stroboscopes provide
a bright, uniform light output. The twelve LED
source is extremely efficient, which means
long battery life & continuous cool operation.
A wide operating range of 30-500,000 flash-
es per minute covers all applications. The
Basic BBL is designed for simple stop motion
inspection and RPM measurements. The
Deluxe DBL adds internal phase shifting,
memory for 5 preset flash rates, NIST calibra-
tion certificate and tachometer mode for
speed measurements up to 500,000 RPM
using optional remote sensors or TTL pulse
input. The top of the line Phaser PBL has all
the features of the DBL plus external phase
delay, time delay & virtual RPM mode. The
PBL will also run continuously with the power
supply/recharger.
Catalog No. MODEL DESCRIPTION
MN/6230-010 Nova-Strobe BBL BBL Strobe, universal 115/230 recharger with
interchangeable wall plugs & manual
MN/6230-011 Nova-Strobe BBL Kit Same as above with plastic latching carry case
MN/6231-010 Nova-Strobe DBL DBL Strobe, universal 115/230 recharger with
interchangeable wall plugs, manual & NIST Cert
MN/6231-011 Nova-Strobe DBL Kit Same as above with plastic latching carry case
MN/6232-010 Nova-Strobe PBL PBL Strobe, 115/230 power supply/recharger
with USA and Euro cables, manual & NIST Cert
MN/6232-011 Nova-Strobe PBL Kit Same as above with Deluxe water tight plastic
carry case
MN/6235-010 PLS Pocket LED Strobe, 115/230 VAC recharger with
interchangeable wall plugs, manual & NIST Cert
MN/6235-011 PLS Kit Same as above with latching carry case
AAcccceessssoorriieess
MN/6180-029 ROLS-P Remote optical laser sensor with 8 ft cable,
1/8” phone plug & 12” reflective tape
MN/6280-048 Protective rubber cover for Nova-Strobes
MN/6280-040 Standard latching carry case for Nova-Strobes
MN/6280-073 Protective carry pouch with belt hook for PLS
MN/6180-070 T-5 Reflective Tape 5 foot roll, 0.5 " wide
• Brightest portable LED strobes available
• For diagnostic inspection and RPM checks
• Digital LCD backlit display (DBL, PBL models)
• Lightweight design with tripod mount bushing (¼-20) in handle